Six-Digit Addition (J)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

804 406

+ 113231

110182

+ 870211

278705

+ 610263

515721

+ 242254

478 217

+ 220670

884 872 544 617
+ 114025 + 305111
221208 503 606
+ 728 341 + 330262
212008 440117
+ 202 840 + 216 080
875076 265103
+ 111812 + 721 232
834 674 736 363
+ 132021 + 210314

Score:

201442

+ 575034

706 865

+ 163120

556 406

+ 320 591

151834

+ 135050

253381

+ 702 605
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